Middle School Volleyball

2025
Wednesday, Sept. 10 | Litchfield @ East Innes @ Buchtel Hyre @ Jennings
Monday, Sept. 15 Innes @ Jennings Litchfield @ Buchtel | East @ Hyre
Wednesday, Sept 17 Jennings @ Buchtel | Hyre @ Litchfield East @ Innes
Monday, Sept. 22 Buchtel @ East Hyre @ Innes Litchfield @ Jennings
Wednesday, Sept. 24 | East @ Litchfield Buchtel @ Innes Jennings @ Hyre
Monday, Sept. 29 Buchtel @ Hyre Jennings @ East Innes @ Litchfield
Wednesday, Oct 1 Innes @ Jennings Litchfield @ Buchtel | East @ Hyre
Monday, Oct. 6 Jennings @ Buchtel | Hyre @ Litchfield East @ Innes
Wednesday, Oct. 8 Buchtel @ East Hyre @ Innes Litchfield @ Jennings
Monday , Oct 13 East @ Litchfield Buchtel @ Innes Jennings @ Hyre

TEAM ON THE RIGHT IS HOME. START TIME IS 4:30

Championship TBA




